Klassement bolders 2022

Plaats Naam

O 00 N o uu b W N PP

ROMMELARE Vera
VANROOSE Lieve
VANDENBROUCKE Paula
VERMOERE Maria
DEWITTE Noella
DECLERCK Viviane
DEFAUW Liliane
SINNESAEL Adrienne
GILLIS Michel

NEO'S

februari 2023

jan/23 feb/23 mrt/23 apr/23 mei/23 jun/23 jul/23 aug/23 sep/23 okt/23 nov/23 dec/23 TOTAAL Jokers

120
95
35

55
100
20

230
100
100
135
170
100
55
50
60

230 1
220 0
195 0
170 0
170 1
155 0
155 0
70 0
60 1



